Fencers (all, structured order - 89 fencers)

European Cadet Championships

Women's Epee Individual

Porec, 3.3.2012.

number name and first name country date of birth
POGHOSOVA Emma ARM 7/3/1997

36 SCHMIDL Paula AUT 2/6/1996
65 THIERRY Susanne AUT 28/3/1995
NIATSETSKAYA Tatsiana BLR 15/3/1995

245 PILIPCHUK Alena BLR 3/8/1995
1 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR 21/3/1997
DAKASHEVA Elizabet BUL 25/3/1997

138 MARDESIC Luana-Zelda CRO 2/4/1996
88 VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO 30/12/1997
165 KUHAR Laura CRO 12/1/1996
141 KADER-AGHOVA Magdalena CZE 6/6/1995
211 KRAICZY Nicolle CZE 15/6/1995
236 BENESOVA Eva CZE 4/1/1996
83 MORAVCOVA Nikol CZE 16/8/1996
298 DONSLUND Louise Norgil DEN 12/5/1998
56 DONSLUND Maria-Norgil DEN 2/7/1995
445 THOMSEN Louise Wellman DEN 26/9/1997
44 KNUDSEN Rebekka DEN 19/10/1995
269 GARCIA MARTIN Julia ESP 23/9/1996
357 MARTINEZ MARTI Carla ESP 1/3/1995
183 PEREZ-CAMARA Flavia ESP 9/4/1996
198 KOIT Elena EST 21/6/1996
PRIKK Pauliina EST 30/7/1996
AZIZOVA Madina EST 27/2/1996

149 MUSTONEN Selma FIN 24/6/1996
313 TAURIAINEN Sofia FIN 11/3/1997
16 SALMINEN Anna FIN 8/2/1995
356 SYVALA llona FIN 4/4/1996
60 DUSSAULE Delphine FRA 14/3/1995
2 VITALIS Coraline FRA 9/5/1995
97 LOUIS-MARIE Alexandra FRA 3/3/1996
29 TAHE Oceane FRA 20/1/1997
85 CORMACK Eleanor GBR 1/1/1996
113 SUMMERS Francesca GBR 13/2/1996
90 MAYLE Rebecca GBR 27/1/1995
53 POWELL Elisabeth GBR 28/10/1995
79 EHLER Alexandra GER 26/6/1995
5 STAHLBERG Nadine GER 11/1/1996
40 STECH Abigail GER 9/9/1995
8 WERNER Kiristin GER 28/12/1995
MOLYVIDOU Theodora GRE 13/1/1999
PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna GRE 7/6/1998

6 SIKLOSI Eniko HUN 30/9/1995

7 BOHUS Reka HUN 26/1/1995
12 LEGRADI Dora HUN 7/11/1995
3 KUN Anna HUN 25/6/1995
143 GORODETZKY Yafit ISR 28/4/1995
17 KANEVSKY Rachel ISR 7/6/1995
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European Cadet Championships Women's Epee

Fencers (all, structured order - 89 fencers)

number

14
45
4
34
10
27
133
213
489
229
108
174
103
43
23
26
95
402
73
13
28
30
35
39
21
115
64
114
24
48
159
207
227
179
170
199
94
181
57
128
197

name and first name country
KOMEROV Alona ISR
STRELNIKOQV Daria ISR
MARZANI Roberta ITA
SIGNANI Isabella ITA
FOIETTA Nicole ITA
TAURO Francesca ITA
AZUKAITE Vikte LTU
KATKOVAITE Akvile LTU
PALEVICIUTE Gabriele LTU
KAROBLYTE Adele LTU
RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia LUX
COLBACH Isabelle LUX
CRAVAT Laila LUX
MROCHEM Karolina POL
ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra POL
RUTZ Barbara POL
WASY LUK Magdalena POL
PREDESCU Alexandra ROU
OROS Bianca ROU
CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU
NABOIU Claudia ROU
BAGAEVA Alina RUS
FILINA Daria RUS
KORNEEVA Anastasia RUS
SKOLYSHEVA Arina RUS
ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB
SEL Ana SRB
MILOSEVIC Marina SRB
BUECH Kim-Jasmin SuUl
HUNCAROVA Katarina SVK
MUMM Emelie SWE
JOHNSSON Anna SWE
KARLSSON Ebba SWE
LINDE Asa SWE
UNAL Dilara TUR
SOY Dilara TUR
ATAKER Begum TUR
KORNILOVA Oleksandra UKR
STEPANYAN Natalya UKR
SVYSTIL Yulia UKR
KHARKOVA Vlada UKR
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date of birth

18/3/1996
6/1/1995
8/7/1996

18/5/1995

10/6/1995

16/11/1995

18/4/1996

14/5/1996

29/3/1996

18/11/1995
7/5/1995
7/1/1997

13/1/1996

21/1/1995

11/10/1995

22/7/1995

29/10/1995

15/9/1999

27/4/1996
9/2/1996

17/1/1995

17/8/1995
71211997
3/5/1995

22/5/1996

14/8/1998

10/5/1997
6/5/1995

14/12/1995

22/7/1995
3/7/1995

19/8/1996

18/4/1996

12/4/1997
3/3/1996

4/12/1997

23/8/1996

11/3/1996
4/4/1997

31/3/1995

29/9/1996
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Formula of the competition

89 fencers
1 poules: round

89 fencers

13 poules (11 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries

68 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 68 fencers

Direct elimination

European Cadet Championships
Women's Epee Individual
Porec, 3.3.2012.
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European Cadet Championships page 1/3
Women's Epee Individual
Porec, 3.3.2012.

Poules, round No 1
Poule No1 9:00 piste No red

Referee: KRALIK David SVK
VIM ind. HS

MARTINEZ MARTI Carla ESP 1(2]2|V]2]|4 0,167 -10 16
KORNEEVA Anastasia RUS |V V|V|4|V]|V 0,833 15 29
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR | V]2 V3[V| 4|V 0,667 3 24
STECH Abigail GER (V3|2 |2 VIV|IV 0,667 1 22
SYVALA llona FIN 3|V]|4]3 V]2 0,333 -5 22
AZUKAITE Vikte LTU |V][1]|V]|4]3 3 0,333 -5 21
SVYSTIL Yulia UKR |[V]|3]|3|4]|V]|V 0,500 1 25
Poule No2 9:00 piste No yellow
Referee: ATANASOV Rumen BUL

VIM ind. HS
DONSLUND Louise Norgil DEN V]i2|2]4]|2]3 0,167 -10 18
MARDESIC Luana-Zelda CRO |3 1(4|V][1]4 0,167 -11 18
MROCHEM Karolina POL |V ]|V V|V|[V]3 0,833 15 28
ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB [V]|V]1 V]|2|4 0,500 -1 22
PREDESCU Alexandra ROU |[V]|4]|1]2 3|V 0,333 -7 20
VITALIS Coraline FRA |V|V]|3|V]V V 0,833 13 28
SCHMIDL Paula AUT |V|V|V]|V 2 0,667 1 25
Poule No 3 9:00 piste No green
Referee: DENZER Benjamin GER, THORNTON Michael GBR

VIM ind. HS
KUN Anna HUN V|V|IV|1l|V]|V 0,833 7 26
PALEVICIUTE Gabriele LTU |4 V|1|/0]|V]3 0,333 -9 18
TAURIAINEN Sofia FIN 313 3|3|V]|V 0,333 -4 22
KADER-AGHOVA Magdalena CZE [4|V]|V 4 V|2 0,500 5 25
SIGNANI Isabella ITA V|V|IV|V V|4 0,833 12 29
MILOSEVIC Marina SRB 1141214 4 0,000 -14 16
KNUDSEN Rebekka DEN |2 |V]|4|V]|V|V 0,667 3 26
Poule No4 9:00 piste No blue
Referee: GURINENKO Bogdan UKR

VIM ind. HS
SUMMERS Francesca GBR 4|V|3|V|V|V 0,667 3 27
MUSTONEN Selma FIN V 2|3|V[4|V 0,500 2 24
MARZANI Roberta ITA 3|V 2| V|V|V 0,667 6 25
STRELNIKOV Daria ISR VIV|IV VoV 0,833 9 25
GARCIA MARTIN Julia ESP 3121413 2|V 0,167 -7 19
FILINA Daria RUS |[4|V]|1|V]|V V 0,667 5 25
THOMSEN Louise Wellman DEN [4]1]2]0]1]|4 0,000 -18 12
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 9:00 piste No 1
Referee: FOGT Przemyslaw POL

PILIPCHUK Alena
HUNCAROVA Katarina
STAHLBERG Nadine
GORODETZKY Yafit
BAGAEVA Alina
RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia
POGHOSOVA Emma

Poule No6 9:00 piste No 2

European Cadet Championships Women's Epee
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Referee: NAGIMOV Rail RUS, POLJAK Ante CRO

MUMM Emelie
NIATSETSKAYA Tatsiana
BENESOVA Eva
POWELL Elisabeth

TAHE Oceane

SIKLOSI Eniko

CRAVAT Laila

Poule No7 9:00 piste No 3
Referee: GROSS Gregory ISR

BOHUS Reka
KAROBLYTE Adele
NABOIU Claudia
AZIZOVA Madina
KUHAR Laura
DONSLUND Maria-Norgil
LOUIS-MARIE Alexandra

Poule No 8 9:00 piste No 4

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna
TAURO Francesca

KARLSSON Ebba
STEPANYAN Natalya

UNAL Dilara

WERNER Kiistin

WASY LUK Magdalena

Poule No9 9:00 piste No 5
Referee: MADR Vilem CZE

ATAKER Begum

RUTZ Barbara
COLBACH lsabelle
MOLYVIDOU Theodora
DUSSAULE Delphine
KATKOVAITE Akvile
FOIETTA Nicole
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HS
24
25
28
28
24
23
21

HS
24
23
18
22
29
27
20

HS
30
25
23
19
17
19
27

HS
11
28
20
22
17
27
21

HS
18
26
22
10
20
19
28
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10 9:00 piste No 6

European Cadet Championships Women's Epee

Referee: BOROSAK Mirna CRO, PURANEN Kimmo FIN

BUECH Kim-Jasmin
LEGRADI Dora

SEL Ana

MAYLE Rebecca
KRAICZY Nicolle
DAKASHEVA Elizabet
LINDE Asa

Poule No 11 9:00 piste No 7

Sul
HUN
SRB
GBR
CZE
BUL
SWE

Referee: SAKHVADZE David GEO, ROMAN Zoltan SRB

PRIKK Pauliina
ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
CONSTANTIN Cezara
JOHNSSON Anna
KORNILOVA Oleksandra
THIERRY Susanne

Poule No 12 9:00 piste No 8

EST

POL

CRO
ROU
SWE
UKR
AUT

Referee: KREY Rune NOR, RASMUSSEN Bjorn SWE

KOMEROV Alona
PEREZ-CAMARA Flavia
OROS Bianca

SOY Dilara

CORMACK Eleanor
SKOLYSHEVA Arina

Poule No 13 9:00 piste No 9
Referee: SCHUELER Thomas SUI

SALMINEN Anna
EHLER Alexandra
KOIT Elena
KANEVSKY Rachel
MORAVCOVA Nikol
KHARKOVA Vlada

ISR
ESP
ROU
TUR
GBR
RUS

FIN
GER
EST
ISR
CZE
UKR

3|V|V|[V|V]|V
\ VIVI[V|V]4
310 ViV|V]3
31314 VIiV]|[1
211134 V|2
311|342 4
2|V|V|V|V]V

0]2]2]0|2]4
\ Vi4[V]|l]|4
V|2 4|V[iV]|4
ViV[]V ViV|V
V|2]3]|2 3|2
VIiV]|1]|2]|V 3
ViVIV]0]V]V

VIV|V ]|V |4
2 2 [V|V |3
1 V4 V]3]|1
2 13 |4 2 |2
0 13 |V |V4 \Y
VIV|V]V |4

V]|3|[2 |V ]|V
3 VI3 |[V]3
V|3 V| V]|V
VI V]2 V]3
4 13 [3 14 4
3 |1V]|1]|V]V

VIM

0,833
0,833
0,500
0,333
0,167
0,000
0,833

VIM

0,000
0,500
0,500
1,000
0,167
0,500
0,833

VIM

0,800
0,400
0,400
0,000
0,600
0,800

VIM

0,600
0,400
0,800
0,600
0,000
0,600

ind.
10
16
-4
-7
-10
-13

ind.
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14
13
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European Cadet Championships

Women's Epee Individual

Porec, 3.3.2012.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 89 fencers)

ranking
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name and first name

FOIETTA Nicole
CONSTANTIN Cezara
TAHE Oceane

BOHUS Reka

LEGRADI Dora
KORNEEVA Anastasia
MROCHEM Karolina
WERNER Kiristin

TAURO Francesca
VITALIS Coraline
SIGNANI Isabella
BUECH Kim-Jasmin
RUTZ Barbara
STRELNIKOQV Daria
LINDE Asa

SIKLOSI Eniko

KUN Anna

STAHLBERG Nadine
THIERRY Susanne
KOMEROV Alona
SKOLYSHEVA Arina
KOIT Elena
LOUIS-MARIE Alexandra
GORODETZKY Yafit
MARZANI Roberta
FILINA Daria
HUNCAROVA Katarina
KAROBLYTE Adele
SUMMERS Francesca
KNUDSEN Rebekka
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
STEPANYAN Natalya
SCHMIDL Paula

STECH Abigail
KANEVSKY Rachel
SALMINEN Anna
KHARKOVA Vlada
CORMACK Eleanor
KADER-AGHOVA Magdalena
ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
MUSTONEN Selma
SVYSTIL Yulia
KORNILOVA Oleksandra
DUSSAULE Delphine
NIATSETSKAYA Tatsiana
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
KARLSSON Ebba
MUMM Emelie

country

ITA
ROU
FRA
HUN
HUN
RUS
POL
GER
ITA
FRA
ITA
Sul
POL
ISR
SWE
HUN
HUN
GER
AUT
ISR
RUS
EST
FRA
ISR
ITA
RUS
SVK
LTU
GBR
DEN
BLR
UKR
AUT
GER
ISR
FIN
UKR
GBR
CZE
POL
CRO
FIN
UKR
UKR
FRA
BLR
SRB
SWE
SWE
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VIM

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500

ind.
20
16
14
12
16
15
15
15
14
13
12
10
10
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28
30
29
30
29
29
28
27
28
28
29
28
26
25
27
27
26
28
25
24
24
23
27
28
25
25
25
25
27
26
24
22
25
22
20
20
19
17
25
24
25
24
25
21
20
23
22
20
24

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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European Cadet Championships Women's Epee

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 89 fencers)

ranking name and first name country VIM ind. HS group
50 NABOIU Claudia ROU 0,500 -2 23 qualifier
51 BAGAEVA Alina RUS 0,500 -3 24 qualifier
52 COLBACH lsabelle LUX 0,500 -3 22 qualifier
53 AZIZOVA Madina EST 0,500 -3 19 qualifier
54 SEL Ana SRB 0,500 -4 21 qualifier
55 EHLER Alexandra GER 0,400 -2 19 qualifier
56 PEREZ-CAMARA Flavia ESP 0,400 -3 17 qualifier
57 OROS Bianca ROU 0,400 -7 14 qualifier
58 PILIPCHUK Alena BLR 0,333 -1 24 qualifier
59 WASYLUK Magdalena POL 0,333 -3 21 qualifier
60 ATAKER Begum TUR 0,333 -3 18 qualifier
61 TAURIAINEN Sofia FIN 0,333 -4 22 qualifier
62 CRAVAT Laila LUX 0,333 -4 20 qualifier
63 KATKOVAITE Akvile LTU 0,333 -4 19 qualifier
64 RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia LUX 0,333 -5 23 qualifier
65 POWELL Elisabeth GBR 0,333 -5 22 qualifier
65 SYVALA llona FIN 0,333 -5 22 qualifier
67 AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 0,333 -5 21 qualifier
68 MAYLE Rebecca GBR 0,333 -7 21 qualifier
69 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU 0,333 -7 20 eliminated
70 PALEVICIUTE Gabriele LTU 0,333 -9 18 eliminated
71 POGHOSOVA Emma ARM 0,167 -6 21 eliminated
72  GARCIA MARTIN Julia ESP 0,167 -7 19 eliminated
73 JOHNSSON Anna SWE 0,167 -8 17  eliminated
74 DONSLUND Maria-Norgil DEN 0,167 -10 19 eliminated
75 DONSLUND Louise Norgil DEN 0,167 -10 18 eliminated
76 KRAICZY Nicolle CZE 0,167 -10 17  eliminated
77 MARTINEZ MARTI Carla ESP 0,167 -10 16 eliminated
78 MARDESIC Luana-Zelda CRO 0,167 -11 18 eliminated
79 UNAL Dilara TUR 0,167 -11 17  eliminated
80 PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna GRE 0,167 -16 11 eliminated
81 MORAVCOVA Nikol CZE 0,000 -7 18 eliminated
82 BENESOVA Eva CZE 0,000 -10 18 eliminated
83 SOY Dilara TUR 0,000 -11 13 eliminated
84 DAKASHEVA Elizabet BUL 0,000 -13 17  eliminated
84 KUHAR Laura CRO 0,000 -13 17  eliminated
86 MILOSEVIC Marina SRB 0,000 -14 16 eliminated
87 THOMSEN Louise Wellman DEN 0,000 -18 12 eliminated
88 MOLYVIDOU Theodora GRE 0,000 -20 10 eliminated
88 PRIKK Pauliina EST 0,000 -20 10 eliminated
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Tableau of 128

European Cadet Championships
Women's Epee Individual
Porec, 3.3.2012.

page 1/4

1 FOIETTA Nicole ITA
FOIETTA Nicole
128 ---------
FOIETTA Nicole
65 POWELL Elisabeth GBR 13/7
RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia
64 RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia LUX 15/12
33 SCHMIDL Paula AUT
SCHMIDL Paula
S —
STEPANYAN Natalya
97 e 15/14
STEPANYAN Natalya
32 STEPANYAN Natalya UKR
17 KUN Anna HUN
KUN Anna
112 -
KUN Anna
81 - 15/10
KARLSSON Ebba
48 KARLSSON Ebba SWE
49 MUMM Emelie SWE
MUMM Emelie
80  ---------
SIKLOSI Eniko
118 oo 15/14
SIKLOSI Eniko
16 SIKLOSI Eniko HUN
9 TAURO Francesca ITA
TAURO Francesca
Y ——
TAURO Francesca
73 e 15/4
PEREZ-CAMARA Flavia
56 PEREZ-CAMARA Flavia ESP
41 VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
L I —
GORODETZKY Yafit
105 oo 15/13
GORODETZKY Yafit
24 GORODETZKY Yafit ISR
25 MARZANI Roberta ITA
MARZANI Roberta
104 ---------
MARZANI Roberta
89 oo 15/8
ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra
40 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra POL
57 OROS Bianca ROU
OROS Bianca
72 -
WERNER Kristin
121 oo 15/7
WERNER Kristin
8 WERNER Kristin GER




Tableau of 128

European Cadet Championships
Women's Epee Individual
Porec, 3.3.2012.

page 2/4

5 LEGRADI Dora HUN
LEGRADI Dora
124 -
LEGRADI Dora
69 oo 15/5
ATAKER Begum
60 ATAKER Begum TUR
37 KHARKOVA Vlada UKR
KHARKOVA Vlada
92 -
KHARKOVA Vlada
101 oo 15/12
KAROBLYTE Adele
28 KAROBLYTE Adele LTU
21 SKOLYSHEVA Arina RUS
SKOLYSHEVA Arina
108  ---------
SKOLYSHEVA Arina
85 - 15/14
KORNILOVA Oleksandra
44 KORNILOVA Oleksandra UKR
53 AZIZOVA Madina EST
AZ1ZOVA Madina
76 -
AZ1ZOVA Madina
117 oo 15/13
BUECH Kim-Jasmin
12 BUECH Kim-Jasmin SUI
13 RUTZ Barbara POL
RUTZ Barbara
116 ---------
RUTZ Barbara
77 e 15/3
COLBACH Isabelle
52 COLBACH lsabelle LUX
45 DUSSAULE Delphine FRA
DUSSAULE Delphine
84 -
KOMEROV Alona
109 oo 15/10
KOMEROV Alona
20 KOMERQV Alona ISR
29 SUMMERS Francesca GBR
SUMMERS Francesca
100 ---------
SALMINEN Anna
93 e 15/3
SALMINEN Anna
36 SALMINEN Anna FIN
61 TAURIAINEN Sofia FIN
MAYLE Rebecca
68 MAYLE Rebecca GBR 15/0
BOHUS Reka
125 oo 15/12
BOHUS Reka
4 BOHUS Reka HUN




Tableau of 128

European Cadet Championships

Women's Epee Individual
Porec, 3.3.2012.

page 3/4

3 TAHE Oceane FRA
TAHE Oceane
126 ---------
TAHE Oceane
67 AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 15/8
AZUKAITE Vikte
62 CRAVAT Laila LUX 15/14
35 KANEVSKY Rachel ISR
KANEVSKY Rachel
94 -
KANEVSKY Rachel
9 15/11
KNUDSEN Rebekka
30 KNUDSEN Rebekka DEN
19 THIERRY Susanne AUT
THIERRY Susanne
110 ---------
THIERRY Susanne
83 - 15/14
NIATSETSKAYA Tatsiana
46 NIATSETSKAYA Tatsiana BLR
51 BAGAEVA Alina RUS
BAGAEVA Alina
78 -
BAGAEVA Alina
115 --meeeee- 15/11
STRELNIKOQV Daria
14 STRELNIKOV Daria ISR
11 SIGNANI Isabella ITA
SIGNANI Isabella
118 ---------
SIGNANI Isabella
7S mmmmeeee- 15/11
SEL Ana
54 SEL Ana SRB
43 SVYSTIL Yulia UKR
SVYSTIL Yulia
86  ---------
KOIT Elena
e 15/10
KOIT Elena
22 KOIT Elena EST
27 FILINA Daria RUS
FILINA Daria
O —
FILINA Daria
e 15/12
CORMACK Eleanor
38 CORMACK Eleanor GBR
59 WASYLUK Magdalena POL
WASYLUK Magdalena
70 -
KORNEEVA Anastasia
128 oo 15/10
KORNEEVA Anastasia
6 KORNEEVA Anastasia RUS




Tableau of 128

European Cadet Championships
Women's Epee Individual
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7 MROCHEM Karolina POL
MROCHEM Karolina
122 -
MROCHEM Karolina
71 - 15/11
PILIPCHUK Alena
58 PILIPCHUK Alena BLR
39 KADER-AGHOVA Magdalena CZE
KADER-AGHOVA Magdalena
90 -
HUNCAROVA Katarina
103 oo 15/8
HUNCAROVA Katarina
26 HUNCAROVA Katarina SVK
23 LOUIS-MARIE Alexandra FRA
LOUIS-MARIE Alexandra
106 ---------
LOUIS-MARIE Alexandra
87 - 15/14
MUSTONEN Selma
42 MUSTONEN Selma FIN
55 EHLER Alexandra GER
EHLER Alexandra
74 -
EHLER Alexandra
119 oo 15/11
VITALIS Coraline
10 VITALIS Coraline FRA
15 LINDE Asa SWE
LINDE Asa
114 -
NABOIU Claudia
9 e 15/14
NABOIU Claudia
50 NABOIU Claudia ROU
47 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
82 -
STAHLBERG Nadine
111 -mmeeeee- 15/11
STAHLBERG Nadine
18 STAHLBERG Nadine GER
31 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
L I —
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
9 e 15/14
STECH Abigail
34 STECH Abigail GER
63 KATKOVAITE Akvile LTU
SYVALA llona
66 SYVALA llona FIN 15/13
SYVALA llona
O 14/13
CONSTANTIN Cezara
2 CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU
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Tableau of 8

TAHE Oceane

15/7

SIGNANI Isabella

Semi-finals

SIGNANI Isabella

15/10

LOUIS-MARIE Alexandr

15/8

STAHLBERG Nadine

15/13

STAHLBERG Nadine

Final

SIGNANI Isabella

3 TAHE Oceane FRA

TAHE Oceane
30 KANEVSKY Rachel ISR 15/12
19 THIERRY Susanne AUT

BAGAEVA Alina
14 BAGAEVA Alina RUS 15/13
11  SIGNANI Isabella ITA

SIGNANI lIsabella
22  KOIT Elena EST 15/7
27  FILINA Daria RUS

KORNEEVA Anastasia
6 KORNEEVA Anastasia RUS 15/11
7 MROCHEM Karolina POL

HUNCAROVA Katarina
26 HUNCAROVA Katarina SVK 15/10
23  LOUIS-MARIE Alexandr FRA

LOUIS-MARIE Alexandr
10 EHLER Alexandra GER 14/13
15 NABOIU Claudia ROU

STAHLBERG Nadine
18 STAHLBERG Nadine GER 15/9
31 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizavet BLR

KHLYSTUNOVA Lizavet
2 SYVALA llona FIN 15/6

15/13

15/6

15/12
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European Cadet Championships

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 89 fencers)

ranking
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name and first name

BOHUS Reka
SIGNANI Isabella
MARZANI Roberta
STAHLBERG Nadine
FOIETTA Nicole
TAHE Oceane
SKOLYSHEVA Arina

LOUIS-MARIE Alexandra

LEGRADI Dora
KORNEEVA Anastasia
TAURO Francesca
KUN Anna
KOMEROV Alona

HUNCAROVA Katarina
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta

BAGAEVA Alina
MROCHEM Karolina
WERNER Kiristin
RUTZ Barbara
SIKLOSI Eniko
THIERRY Susanne
KOIT Elena
GORODETZKY Yafit
FILINA Daria
STEPANYAN Natalya
KANEVSKY Rachel
SALMINEN Anna
KHARKOVA Vlada
NABOIU Claudia
AZIZOVA Madina
EHLER Alexandra
SYVALA llona
CONSTANTIN Cezara
VITALIS Coraline
BUECH Kim-Jasmin
STRELNIKOQV Daria
LINDE Asa
KAROBLYTE Adele
SUMMERS Francesca
KNUDSEN Rebekka
SCHMIDL Paula
STECH Abigail
CORMACK Eleanor

KADER-AGHOVA Magdalena
ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah

MUSTONEN Selma
SVYSTIL Yulia

KORNILOVA Oleksandra

nat.

HUN
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
FRA
RUS
FRA
HUN
RUS
ITA
HUN
ISR
SVK
BLR
RUS
POL
GER
POL
HUN
AUT
EST
ISR
RUS
UKR
ISR
FIN
UKR
ROU
EST
GER
FIN
ROU
FRA
Sul
ISR
SWE
LTU
GBR
DEN
AUT
GER
GBR
CZE
POL
CRO
FIN
UKR
UKR
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date of birth

26/1/1995
18/5/1995
8/7/1996
11/1/1996
10/6/1995
20/1/1997
22/5/1996
3/3/1996
7/11/1995
3/5/1995
16/11/1995
25/6/1995
18/3/1996
22/7/1995
21/3/1997
17/8/1995
21/1/1995
28/12/1995
22/7/1995
30/9/1995
28/3/1995
21/6/1996
28/4/1995
71211997
4/4/1997
7/6/1995
8/2/1995
29/9/1996
17/1/1995
27/2/1996
26/6/1995
4/4/1996
9/2/1996
9/5/1995
14/12/1995
6/1/1995
12/4/1997
18/11/1995
13/2/1996
19/10/1995
2/6/1996
9/9/1995
1/1/1996
6/6/1995
11/10/1995
30/12/1997
24/6/1996
31/3/1995
11/3/1996
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European Cadet Championships Women's Epee

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 89 fencers)

ranking name and first name nat. date of birth
50 DUSSAULE Delphine FRA 14/3/1995
51 NIATSETSKAYA Tatsiana BLR 15/3/1995
52 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 14/8/1998
53 KARLSSON Ebba SWE 18/4/1996
54 MUMM Emelie SWE 3/7/1995
55 COLBACH lIsabelle LUX 7/1/1997
56 SEL Ana SRB 10/5/1997
57 PEREZ-CAMARA Flavia ESP 9/4/1996
58 OROS Bianca ROU 27/4/1996
59 PILIPCHUK Alena BLR 3/8/1995
60 WASYLUK Magdalena POL 29/10/1995
61 ATAKER Begum TUR 23/8/1996
62 RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia LUX 7/5/1995
63 AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 18/4/1996
64 MAYLE Rebecca GBR 27/1/1995
65 TAURIAINEN Sofia FIN 11/3/1997
66 CRAVAT Laila LUX 13/1/1996
67 KATKOVAITE Akvile LTU 14/5/1996
68 POWELL Elisabeth GBR 28/10/1995
69 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU 15/9/1999
70 PALEVICIUTE Gabriele LTU 29/3/1996
71 POGHOSOVA Emma ARM 7/3/1997
72  GARCIA MARTIN Julia ESP 23/9/1996
73 JOHNSSON Anna SWE 19/8/1996
74 DONSLUND Maria-Norgil DEN 2/7/1995
75 DONSLUND Louise Norgil DEN 12/5/1998
76 KRAICZY Nicolle CZE 15/6/1995
77 MARTINEZ MARTI Carla ESP 1/3/1995
78 MARDESIC Luana-Zelda CRO 2/4/1996
79 UNAL Dilara TUR 3/3/1996
80 PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU An GRE 7/6/1998
81 MORAVCOVA Nikol CZE 16/8/1996
82 BENESOVA Eva CZE 4/1/1996
83 SOY Dilara TUR 4/12/1997
84 DAKASHEVA Elizabet BUL 25/3/1997
84 KUHAR Laura CRO 12/1/1996
86 MILOSEVIC Marina SRB 6/5/1995
87 THOMSEN Louise Wellman DEN 26/9/1997
88 MOLYVIDOU Theodora GRE 13/1/1999
88 PRIKK Pauliina EST 30/7/1996
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Referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name

ATANASOV Rumen
BOROSAK Mirna
BUNTJELIC Zoran
DENZER Benjamin
FOGT Przemyslaw
GROSS Gregory
GURINENKO Bogdan
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli
KRALIK David
KREY Rune

MADR Vilem
NAGIMOV Rail
POLJAK Ante
PURANEN Kimmo
RASMUSSEN Bjorn
ROMAN Zoltan
SAKHVADZE David
SCHUELER Thomas
THORNTON Michael

European Cadet Championships
Women's Epee Individual
Porec, 3.3.2012.

Q
QD
=

country

BUL
CRO
CRO
GER
POL
ISR
UKR
DEN
SVK
NOR
CZE
RUS
CRO
FIN
SWE
SRB
GEO
Sul
GBR

poules  matches
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